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1. Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta 
2. Hyatt Ziva Puerto Vallarta 
3. Secrets Vallarta Bay Puerto Vallarta 
4. Now Amber Puerto Vallarta
5. Fiesta Americana Puerto Vallarta 
6. Sunscape Puerto Vallarta Resort & Spa 
7. Hilton Puerto Vallarta Resort 
8. Crown Paradise Golden 
9. Crown Paradise Club 
10. Hard Rock Hotel Vallarta 
11. Marival Emotions Resort & Suites 
12. Dreams Villamagna Nuevo Vallarta 
13. Marival Distinct Luxury Residences 
14. Riu Vallarta 
15. Riu Jalisco 
16. Riu Palace Pacifico 
17. Krystal Grand Nuevo Vallarta 
18. Dreams Bahia Mita Surf & Spa   
19. Secrets Bahia Mita Surf & Spa   
20. Marival Armony Luxury Resort & Suites 
21. Grand Palladium Vallarta Resort & Spa 
22. Iberostar Selection Playa Mita 

PUERTO VALLARTA
& RIVIERA NAYARIT

GO FOR THE FUN - GO ALL-INCLUSIVE! 
All meals, unlimited drinks, land/water activities & FUN. 
One low, value-packed price! Packages include round-trip 
air, accommodations, accommodation tax, services of local 
representatives. 

ALL-INCLUSIVE RESORTS

Family-Friendly Adults-Only

PVR
Airport

PUERTO
VALLARTA

1

6

2

4
5

20

RIVIERA
NAYARIT

3

7

9
8

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

21

22

18
19

17


